34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN

Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 4 Men, 400m Freestyle Open

20.07.2018 - 17:34 Startlist

Prince Islands 17 + 4:03.94 Efe Turan TUR Istanbul 4.08.2017

Prince Islands 16 4:12.92 CAN YILMAZ TUR Istanbul 3.08.2012

Prince Islands 15 4:12.94 ADAM DAJKA

Prince Islands 14 4:16.36 EDIZ YILDIRIMER

Prince Islands 13 4:15.05 Yigit Aslan

Prince Islands - 12 4:33.14 Yagiz Efe Yari

Age

Heat1 of 14
3 Hueseyin Mataraci 13 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
4 Can Goktebin 13 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
5 Hamdi Atay Ucar 11  Ata Spor Kuluebue NT
6 Emre Colak 15 Ueskuedar Belediyesi Spor Kulubue 6:10.85
7 Can Pehlivanoglu 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
8 Arda Sahinoglu 11  Dev Atasehir Sk NT

Heat 2 of 14
3 Efeisik 11 Mavi Kulvar Sk 6:34.00
4 Sueha Ege Guen 12 Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 6:05.00

Heat 3 of 14
1 Kaan Berke Tokatli 12 Avrupa Yuezme lhtisas S.K. 5:51.00
2 Halil Arda Ueretuerk 11  Okyanus Koleji S.K. 5:48.00
3 Alper Guersoy 13  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 5:44.71
4 Mesut Kemal Binici 14  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 5:35.00
5 Berk Karabacak 11  Dev Atasehir Sk 5:35.27
6 Mert Ali Aslan 11 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 5:45.00
7 Arda Karacabay 11  Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue 5:50.00
8 Aras Nergis 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 6:00.00

Heat 4 of 14
1 Efe Al 11 T.SY.D 5:30.00
2 Yilmaz Efe Altindag 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 5:29.00
3 Dogukan Benli 13 Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 5:25.00
4 Sarp Sabaz 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 5:23.42
5 Ozan Aktas 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 5:25.00
6 Can Senen 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 5:28.00
7 Berk Kucuk 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 5:29.82
8 Cagan Celiksu 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 5:30.00

Heat 5 of 14
1 Seymen Oege 12 Yesilyurt Sk 5:20.00
2 Salih Arda Oeztuerk 15 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue 5:15.00
3 Ege Dogruoez 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 5:12.90
4 Mustafa Kerem Dayangac 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 5:11.42
5 Emre Akbey 14  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 5:12.00
6 Yigit Aslan 13  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 5:15.00
7 Toprak Efe Kalemci 12 Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 5:15.00
8 Ahmet Eren Gencoglu 11  Bosch Spor Kulubu 5:20.01
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34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN
Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 4, Men, 400m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 14

1 Demir ilgin Kaya

2 Baris Ozkan

3 Dogan Eren Arasan

4 Yazicilar Cem Osman
5 Tan Eren Kirkyildiz

6 Emin Ardal

7 Kerim Sen

8 Mustafa Can Senol

Heat 7 of 14

1 Kaan Karakan

2 Durak Feyzi Duhan
3 Ege Ayaz

4 Kerem llyem

5 Ahmet Deniz Dogan
6 Asrin Efe Taskiran
7 Efe Mert Sarp

8 Arda Simsek

Heat 8 of 14

Sedat Alperen Angin
Subutay Siy

Bera Kayra Sarikaya

Onur Seker

Kerem Calik

Baran Erdogan

Umut Goerkem Sahinkaya
Bulut Caliskan

O~NO O WN B

Heat 9 of 14

1 Alp Eren Bakkurt

2 Ismail Tunca Tosun

3 Alper Tuerk

4 Sen Sinan

5 Eren Kuku

6 Cetkin Batuhan

7 Alpagu Boran Koptagel
8 Doruk Evcimen

Heat 10 of 14

1 Oguz Yusuf Uluca
2 Arda Cakin

3 Doruk Guelen

4 Batuhan Karakus
5 Sarp Tiryaki

6 Durak Efkan

7 Tugrul Uysal

8 Goekgoez Eren

12
11
13
14
12
14
12
11

13
11
13
12
12
12
12
13

12
13
12
12
12
12
13
12

12
14
13
14
14
13
14
12

13
15
13
13
13
14
13
12

Yesilyurt Sk

Dev Atasehir Sk

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
T.S.Y.D

Dev Atasehir Sk

Ferdi

Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
T.S.Y.D

Trabzonspor
Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kulubue
Okyanus Koleji S.K.

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.

Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue
Ferdi

Avrupa Yuezme lhtisas S.K.
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Bosch Spor Kulubu

Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Yesilova Spor Yuezme
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue
Enka Spor Kuluebue

Ferdi

Yesilyurt Sk

Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue

5:10.00
5:06.17
5:04.12
5:00.00
5:03.81
5:05.00
5:08.00
5:10.00

5:00.00
4:58.51
4:57.00
4:56.34
4:56.60
4:58.00
5:00.00
5:00.00

4:55.00
4:52.81
4:50.00
4:49.71
4:50.00
4:51.46
4:53.00
4:55.39

4:48.00
4:46.70
4:45.00
4:44.00
4:45.00
4:45.12
4:46.70
4:48.58

4:43.00
4:40.00
4:39.90
4:39.00
4:39.00
4:39.96
4:40.00
4:44.00
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34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN
Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 4, Men, 400m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 14

Batu Mutlu

Ata Purdik

Sertan Celiksu

Efe Akdogan

Obut Goekhan
Ugur Seker

Zauri Kopaleishvili
Emre Kaya Sungur

ONO U WNPE

Heat 12 of 14

Ali Volkan Yilmaz

Ali Ozan Caliskan

Baran Efendioglu

Aslan Muhammed Kerem
Eren Efe

Eray Oezcan

Atahan Kiresci

George Octavian iloviceanu

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 13 of 14

Egemen Dur

Victor Stefan iacob
Doruk Sahan Sonar
Batuhan Ecrin Pinar
Batuhan Ozcan
Orkan Akdogan
Derin Hansoy

Mert Baran Bila

O~NO O WN B

Heat 14 of 14

Sarpcan Tezel
Kerem Carban
Goekhan Yigitoglu
Petar Bozhilov
Efe Turan

Bora Gulsen
Tolunay Akcay
Batuhan Filiz

ONO OIS WN -

13
14
15
15
13
16
14
12

14
14
15
14
15
14
14
16

16
17
14
15
15
17
17
17

15
16
16
18
18
15
20
14

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Ankara YTSK

Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.

Georgian Aquaic Snf
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Bosch Spor Kulubu

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Shd Romania

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Shd Romania

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Atomik Bulgaria

Enka Spor Kuluebue
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Sv Beider Basel Sui
Yildizlar Kocaeli

4:36.60
4:34.70
4:33.48
4:32.01
4:33.12
4:33.77
4:36.08
4:38.23

4:30.90
4:30.80
4:26.42
4:25.00
4:25.28
4:29.00
4:30.80
4:31.00

4:23.65
4:20.00
4:13.01
4:10.60
4:12.00
4:18.65
4:20.30
4:23.78

4:09.00
4:06.00
4:06.00
3:55.00
3:56.68
4:06.00
4:08.00
4:09.50
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